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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026 - 2027 

 

Public Holidays during School: 

 
Wednesday 16th of September: Ganesh Chaturthi 
 
Monday 5th of October: Teachers Day 
 
Monday 1st of February: Abolition of Slavery 
 
Wednesday 10th of March: Eid al-Fitr: (to be 
confirmed) 
 
Friday 12th of March: National Day 
 
Thursday 8th of April: Ugadi (to be confirmed) 
 

 

Period School dates Total 
weeks 

Holiday Dates 

Period 1 Monday 24 August 2026 to Friday 16 October 
2026 

8 weeks  Saturday 17 October 2026 to Monday 2 
November 2026 

Period 2 Tuesday 3 November 2026 to Friday 18 
December 2026 

7 weeks Saturday 19 December 2026 to Sunday 10 
January 2027 

Period 3 Monday 11 January 2027 to Friday 19 
February 2027 

6 weeks Saturday 20 February 2027 to Sunday 7 March 
2027 

Period 4 Monday 8 March 2027 to Friday 23 April 2027 7 weeks Saturday 24 April 2027 to Sunday 9 May 2027 

Period 5 Monday 10 May 2027 to Friday 25 June 2027 7 weeks Saturday 26 June 2027 to Sunday 22 August 
2027 

Back to school on Monday 23 August 2027 
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